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0 264,000 264000 | |
1| 2019/5/9 |#&ar— 227 227 | 263,773

2 | 2019/5/9 |ax@Ear—it 540 540 | 263.233

3 | 2019/5/21 | x@ar—# 130 130 | 263,103

4 | 2019/5/21 |EEmERaREMPDFE 1,580 1,580 | 261,523

5 | 2019/5/25 |EBMREHPOFL 810 810 | 260,713

6 | 2019/6/2 |EHar—g 200 200 | 260,513

7 | 2019/6/6 |@&ar—tt 608 608 | 259,905

8 | 2019/6/23 |R#aE—K 40 40 | 259,865

9 | 2019/7/5 |H&ar—ik 20 20 | 259.845

10 | 2019/7/11 |Be1EEBAFBSMBE 14,000 14,000 | 245,845

11 { 2019/7/27 BB BAKERSN KA 50,940 50,940 | 194,905

12 | 2019/7/27 |BIEREAR 1,450 1,450 | 193,455

13 | 2019/7/28 |EsEMAR 1,830 1,830 | 191,625

14 | 2019/7/28 |BEmmAR 2,590 2,590 | 189,035

15 | 2019/7/28 |BEEREAR 1,950 1,950 | 187,085

16 | 2019/8/2 |A%®aE—k 350 350 | 186,735

17| 2019/8/5 |H&ar—it 18 18 | 186,717

18| 2019/9/2 |&ar—i& - 1,566 1,566 | 185,151

19 | 2019/9/10 |AXEaE—4& 2,470 2,470 | 182,681

20 | 2019/10/3 |#&ar— 122 122 | 182,559

21 [2019/10/30 | EEBERa R & #4PDFIE 11,500 11,500 | 171,059

22 [ 2019/11/6 |fiBRE foithT % 38,400 38,400 | 132,659

23 [ 2019/11/6 [&aE—ft 86 86 | 132,573
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24 | 2019/12/9 o’ —¢& 578 578 | 131,995
25| 2020/1/8 |#&ar'— 335 335 | 131,660
26 | 2020/2/6 |#ar—it 1,292 1,292 | 130,368
27 | 2020/2/18 AX@aE—f T 385 385 | 129,983
28 |20202/2/18| AXBaE—¢ 15 15 | 129,968
29 | 2020/3/9 |Hi=xat—i 68 68 | 129,900
30 0 | 129,900
31 0 | 129,900
32 0| 129,900
33 0| 129,900
34 0 [ 129,900
35 0| 129,900
36 0 | 129,900
37 0 | 129,900
38 0| 129,900
39 0| 129,900
40 0] 129,900
41 0| 129,900
g 264,000 38,400 |. 64,940 0 0| O| 022940 7820 0| 0] 134,100 | 129,900




